
Submitter Name Address for Service

Joan and Ian Civil icivil@xtra.co.nz

Chad Ranum and Carly Ranum chadranum@hotmail.com

Robert White robert@subseco.co.nz

Maxine Hatfull hatfull@xtra.co.nz

Ma and Pa Commercial Limited
Attn Pauline Preen

paulinekelly7@icloud.com

Patricia Sullivan paddysullivan@gmail.com

Ross Brereton rbrereton@slingshot.co.nz

Dr Isobel Topham isobel.topham@gmail.com

Barry Woolsey barry_woolsey@bnz.co.nz

Robert and Maryanne Sikora r.sikora@xtra.co.nz

Auckand Council Christopher.Turbott@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz
 Middle Hill Ltd as Trustee for Tyne Trust harrison@mhg.co.nz

Goatley Holdings Limited miriam@skyworkhelicopters.com

Warkworth Properties (2010) Limited dallan@ellisgould.co.nz;
adevine@ellisgould.co.nz

Auckland Transport katherine.dorofaeff@at.govt.nz
jill.gregory@bellgully.com

Warwick and Hueline Massey masseyw930@gmail.com

Z Energy Limited markl@4sight.co.nz

Summerset Villages (Warkworth) Limited andrew@scottwilkinson.co.nz

Atlas Concrete Limited kaaren.rosser@hainesplanning.co.nz; 
david.haines@hainesplanning.co.nz

David Oliver warkwortholivers@gmail.com

NZ Transport Agency Evan.Keating@nzta.govt.nz

Turnstone Capital Limited burnetteO@barker.co.nz

Warkworth Area Liaison Group ropeworth@gmail.com

Forest and Bird Warkworth Area ropeworth@gmail.com

Aaron Rodgers aaronrodgers29@hotmail.com
Allison and Steve Haycock steve@stevehaycockconstruction.co.nz

Manuhiri Kaitiaki Charitable Trust p.tuinder@ngatimanuhiri.iwi.nz

Diana Mei stevendianaliang@hotmail.com

Watercare Services Limited ilze.gotelli@water.co.nz;
lindsay.wilson@water.co.nz

Terri Walkington aaronrodgers29@hotmail.com

Lily Anne Rodgers aaronrodgers29@hotmail.com

Macy Anne Rodgers aaronrodgers29@hotmail.com

Ngahine Rodgers ngahine1@hotmail.com

Steven Liang lnj.steven@gmail.com

Mahurangi Action Incorporated secretary@mahurangi.org.nz

Warkworth Properties Limited dallan@ellisgould.co.nz

Auckland Transport Katherine.Dorofaeff@at.govt.nz

NZ Transport Agency evan.keating@nzta.govt.nz

Turnstone Capital Limited burnette@theplanningcollective.net

Robert White robert@subseco.co.nz

Rhodes Trust warwick@rhodesforroads.co.nz

Tyne Trust harrison@mhg.co.nz

Atlas Concrete Limited kaaren.rosser@hainesplanning.co.nz

Aaron Rodgers aaronrodgers29@hotmail.com


